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SETTINGS

SUGGESTED § L

AXALKO

Lead the change. Ride



If there are not two identical pel
how can two bicycles be identical?

Our Limited Edition Axalko 2020 is as broad as your imagination. Your bike is yet to be
created. We will do it together and as a starting point we propose these configurations. They
are only an approximation to YOUR BIKE, since you will be able to customize every last its

components.
This has just begun, you choose the path you want to follow and the result you want to get.




s
3
CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE
AXALKO 2020
IRANSEAPE WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
DS CRE NUM. SPEEDS 2X11

FRONT DERAILEUR SHIMANO GRX DI2
REAR DERAILEUR SHIMANO GRX DI2

ELITE DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SHIMANO GRX DI2

CASSETTE SHIMANO DEORE XT
CHAIN SHIMANO XT 11S

CRANKSET SHIMANO GRX 8102X

HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM

Suggested option WHEELSET DT SWISS GRC 1400 SPLINE
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AXALKO GRAVEL

ELITE A

CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

GROUPSET

COCKPIT

SADDLE

REFERENCE

STRX815R
STRX815L
SMBH90JKSSL100
SMBH90JKSSL170
BRRX810F6RF
BRRX810RDRF
SMRT800SS
SMRT800S
CSR800011132
RDRX817
CNHG70111116Q
FCRX8102DX81
FDRX815F
57Y91100
SMBB7241B
215452
PRSS0503
PRTA0026
PRHSO0071
PRHA0376
PRAC0004
PRSA0246
PRAC0065
PRSP0164

ARTICLE

RIGHT LEVER SHIMANO GRX 815 DI2 V11X

LEFT LEVER SHIMANO GRX 815 DI2 V2X

HOSE BH90 R/GRX 1M STRAIGHT

HOSE BH90 R/GRX 1.7M STRAIGHT

CLAMP FRONT SHIMANO RX810 140-160 FLAT MOUNT
CLAMP REAR SHIMANO RX810 FLAT MOUNT
DISCO FRENO ULTEGRA RT800 C.LOCK 140
DISCO FRENO ULTEGRA RT800 C.LOCK 160
CASSETTE SHIMANO DEORE XT 11V 11/40T
CAMBIO GRX RDX817 DI2 SHADOW PLUS 42D
CHAIN SHIMANO 11V 116E.HG701 ROAD/MT QL
CRANKSET SHIMANO GRX 810 46/31 172,5MM X2V
DERAILLEUR FRONT SHIMANO GRX DI2 X2V
FRONT DER. CLAMP SHIMANO SM-AD15 34.9 MM
BB92 SHIMANO DURA ACE PRESSFIT

HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
STEM PRO VIBE CARBON 90MM / 31.8MM /-8 DEG
BARTAPE SYNCROS SUPER THICK

TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
HANDLEBAR PRO VIBE DI2 CARBON COMPACT 44/31,8
SET SEPARADORES CARBONO UD 1-1/8"

SILLIN TURNIX AF BLACK 142MM

SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

TIJAVIBE CARB DI2 27,2MM 400MM 20MM OFF




AXALKO GRAVEL
ELITE A

CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

WHEELSET

REFERENCE

WGRC140AIDXCA10662
WGRC140NIDJCA10663
HWQASMO00S1461S
HWQASMO00S0233S
318304
31251

SMEW90B
EWSD50L100
EWSD50L30
EWSD50L35
EWSD50L60
SMJC41
SMBCR2
BTDN110A1

ARTICLE

DT SWISS GRC 1400 SP 700C CL 42 12/100 FRONT
DT SWISS GRC 1400 SP 700C CL 42 12/142 ASS11
DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 100/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 142/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
SCHWALBE G-ONE ALLROUND 700X35C

TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM
BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK
DI2 GROUPSET-SPECIFIC COMPONENT SET
CONECTOR E-TUBE MANILLAR 5 CABLES

CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 1000MM

CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 300MM

CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 350MM

CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 600MM

CONECTOR CABLES GRUPOS E-TUBE INTERNO
CARGADOR BATERIAINT DI2 ETUBE C/CABLE
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CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE
AXALKO 2020
A APE WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO GRAVEL NUM. SPEEDS 2X12
FRONT DERAILEUR SRAM RE ETAP AXS
B REAR DERAILEUR SRAM EAGLE AXS 12 SPEED
ELITE DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SRAM RED ETAP

CASSETTE SRAM EAGLE XG-1295 12S
CHAIN SRAM GX EAGLE
CRANKSET SRAM RED ETAP WITH AXS POWER METER
HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM

Suggested option WH HUNT 30 CARBON GRAVEL DISC
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AXALKO
GRAVEL

ELITE B

CONFIGURATIO
N DETAILS

BRAKES

GROUPSET

COCKPIT

SADDLE

REFERENCE

SR-11.7018.078.001
SR-11.7018.078.000
SR-11.5018.050.000
SR-11.5018.050.000
00.5018.037.012
00.5018.037.013
SR-00.2418.099.000
SR-00.7518.125.000
SR-00.2518.030.011
SR-00.3018.271.002-C
SR-00.7618.165.000

SR-00.3018.228.000-C
00.6415.033.000
215452
PRSS0503
PRTA0026
PRHS0071
PRHAQ0376
PRAC0004
PRSA0246
PRAC0065
PRSP0164

~a- -~

ARTICLE

SRAM RED ETAP AXS RIGHT-HAND SHIFTER FOR DISC BRAKE
SRAM RED ETAP AXS LEFT-HAND SHIFTER FOR DISC BRAKE
SRAM RED ETAP AXS FLAT MOUNT BRAKE CALLIPER

SRAM RED ETAP AXS FLAT MOUNT BRAKE CALLIPER

SRAM DISCO FRENO CENTERLINE 140MM (BISELADO)
SRAM DISCO FRENO CENTERLINE 160MM (BISELADO)
SRAM EAGLE XG-1295 12-SPEED 10/50 CASSETTE GREY
SRAM XX1 EAGLE AXS 12-SPEED SHIFT GREY

SRAM GX EAGLE 12-SPEED CHAIN BLACK

SRAM RED ETAP AXS GXP CRANKSET

SRAM RED ETAP AXS DERAILLEUR

SRAM RED ETAP AXS CHAINRING WITH DIRECT MOUNT CRANK POWER
METER GREY BLACK

SRAM PEDALIER PRESSFIT ROAD BB86 GXP
HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
STEM PRO VIBE CARBON 90MM / 31.8MM /-8 DEG
BARTAPE SYNCROS SUPER THICK
TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
HANDLEBAR PRO VIBE DI2 CARBON COMPACT 44/31,8
SET SEPARADORES CARBONO UD 1-1/8"
SILLIN TURNIX AF BLACK 142MM
SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

227,2MM 400MM 20MM OFF
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AXALKO
GRAVEL

CONFIGURATIO
N DETAILS

WHEELSET

REFERENCE

HWQASMO00S1461S
HWQASMO00S0233S
WB-W010-0693-C

ARTICLE

HUNT 30 CARBON GRAVEL DISC

EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 100/812MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 142/312MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
WTB EXPOSURE ROAD TCS TYRE BLACK BROWN

ELITE B

TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM
BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK
SRAM RED ETAP AXS BATT.
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CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE
AXALKO 2020
A DS WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO GRAVEL NUM. SPEEDS 2X11
FRONT DERAILEUR SHIMANO GRX810
‘ N REAR DERAILEUR SHIMANO GRX812
PREMIUM DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SHIMANO GRX810

CASSETTE SHIMANO DEORE XT 11S
CHAIN SHIMANO XT 11X
CRANKSET SHIMANO GRX 810 2X
HEADSET FSA, SEALED

PEDALS CUSTOM

uggestedioption WH DT SWISS GR 1600 SPLINE
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CONFIGURATION

DETAILS REFERENCE ARTICLE

STRX810LI RIGHT LEVER SHIMANO GRX 810 2V MECAN. DISC.
STRX810RBI LEFT LEVER SHIMANO GRX 810 X11 MECAN. DISC.
SMBH90JKSSL100 HOSE BH90 R/GRX 1M STRAIGHT
SMBH90JKSSL170 HOSE BH90 R/GRX 1.7M STRAIGHT
BRRX810F6RF CLAMP FRONT SHIMANO RX810 140-160 FLAT MOUNT
BRRX810RDRF CLAMP REAR SHIMANO RX810 FLAT MOUNT
SMRT800S DISC ROTOR SHIMANO ULTEGRA 140 C.LOCK ICE-TECH
SMRT800SS DISC ROTOR SHIMANO ULTEGRA 160 C.LOCK ICE-TECH
CSM8000140 CASSETTE SHIMANO DEORE XT 11V 11/40T
RDRX812 CAMBIO GRX 812 SHADOW PLUS 42D

AXALKO GRAVEL CNHG70111116Q CHAIN SHIMANO 11V 116E.HG701 ROAD/MT QL

P RE M I U M A GROUPSET FCRX8102DX81 CRANKSET SHIMANO GRX 810 48/31 172,5MM X2V

FDRX810F DERAILLEUR FRONT SHIMANO GRX MECH. X2V
57Y91100 FRONT DER. CLAMP SHIMANO SM-AD15 34.9 MM
SMBB7241B BB92 SHIMANO DURA ACE PRESSFIT

215452 HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
PRSS0503 STEM PRO VIBE CARBON 90MM / 31.8MM /-8 DEG
PRTA0026 BARTAPE SYNCROS SUPER THICK
PRHS0071 TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
PRHAO0376 HANDLEBAR PRO VIBE DI2 CARBON COMPACT 44/31,8
PRAC0004 SET SEPARADORES CARBONO UD 1-1/8"
PRSA0246 SILLIN TURNIX AF BLACK 142MM

SADDLE PRACO0065 SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

PRSP0164 TIJA VIBE CARB DI2 27,2MM 400MM 20MM OFF

COCKPIT




CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

AXALKO GRAVEL

REFERENCE

WGR1600AIDXSA10676
WGR1600NIDMSA10677

HWQASM00S1461S
HWQASMO00S0233S
318304

ARTICLE

DT SWISS GR 1600 SP 700C CL 25 12/100 FRONT
DT SWISS GR 1600 SP 700C CL 25 12/142 ASS11

DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 100/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 142/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
SCHWALBE G-ONE ALLROUND 700X35C

31251 TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM

BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK
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CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE

AXALKO 2020
FRAME SHAPE WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER

FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO GRAVEL NUM. SPEEDS 2X11
FRONT DERAILEUR SRAM RED 2X
B REAR DERAILEUR SRAM RED 11X
PREMIUM DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SRAM RED
CASSETTE SRAM XG 1190
CHAIN SRAM RED
CRANKSET SRAM RED
HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM

Suggested option

HUNT 4 SEASON GRAVEL DISC
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AXALKO GRAVEL
PREMIUMB

CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

WHEELSET

REFERENCE

HWQASMO00S1461S
HWQASMO00S0233S
WB-W010-0693-C
31251

ARTICLE

HUNT 4 SEASON GRAVEL DISC

EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 100/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 142/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
WTB EXPOSURE ROAD TCS TYRE BLACK BROWN
TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM

BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK
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CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE
AXALKO 2020
A DS WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO GRAVEL NUM. SPEEDS 2X11
FRONT DERAILEUR SHIMANO GRX810
A REAR DERAILEUR SHIMANO GRX812

STANDARD DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SHIMANO GRX600
CASSETTE SHIMANO DEORE XT 11S
CHAIN SHIMANOXT 11S
CRANKSET SHIMANO GRX 600 2X
HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM

Suggested option WH SWISS G
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AXALKO GRAVEL
STANDARD A

CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

GROUPSET

COCKPIT

SADDLE

REFERENCE

STRX600LI
STRX600RBI
SMBH90JKSSL100
SMBH90JKSSL170
BRRX810F6RF
BRRX810RDRF
SMRT800S
SMRT800SS
CSR800011132
RDRX812
CNHG70111116Q
FCRX600112DX60
FDRX810F
57Y91100
215452
PRSS0419
PRTA0026
PRHS0071
PRHA0349
PR320492
PRSA0246
PRACO0065
PRSP0172

ARTICLE

RIGHT LEVER SHIMANO GRX 600 X11 MECAN. DISC.
LEFT LEVER SHIMANO GRX 600 X2 MECAN. DISC.
HOSE BH90 R/GRX 1M STRAIGHT

HOSE BH90 R/GRX 1.7M STRAIGHT

CLAMP FRONT SHIMANO RX810 140-160 FLAT MOUNT
CLAMP REAR SHIMANO RX810 FLAT MOUNT

DISC ROTOR SHIMANO ULTEGRA 140 C.LOCK ICE-TECH
DISC ROTOR SHIMANO ULTEGRA 160 C.LOCK ICE-TECH
CASSETTE SHIMANO DEORE XT 11V 11/40T

CAMBIO GRX 812 SHADOW PLUS 42D

CHAIN SHIMANO 11V 116E.HG701 ROAD/MT QL
CRANKSET SHIMANO GRX 600 46/30 172,5MM X2V
DERAILLEUR FRONT SHIMANO GRX MECH. X2V
FRONT DER. CLAMP SHIMANO SM-AD15 34.9 MM
HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
STEM PLT 90MM / 31.8MM /-10 DEG

BARTAPE SYNCROS SUPER THICK

TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
HANDLEBAR PRO VIBE DI2 ALLOY COMPACT 42/31,8
SET SEPARADORES ALUMINIO 1-1/8"

SILLIN TURNIX AF BLACK 142MM

SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

SEATPOST PRO VIBE ALLOY 27.2MM / 350MM / 20MM
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CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE
AXALKO 2020
A DS WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO GRAVEL NUM. SPEEDS 2X11
FRONT DERAILEUR SRAM FORCE 22
B REAR DERAILEUR SRAM FORCE 22
STANDARD DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SRAM FORCE 22

CASSETTE SRAM PG1170
CHAIN SRAM PC1170
CRANKSET SRAM FORCE 22
HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM

Suggested option WH HUNT 4 SEASON GRAVEL DISC
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CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

BRAKES

AXALKO GRAVEL
STANDARD B

GROUPSET

COCKPIT

SADDLE

REFERENCE

710845781476

710845781483
00.5018.037.012
00.5018.037.013

710845781476

710845781483
00.2418.042.003
00.7518.112.001
00.2518.038.000
00.6118.566.001
00.7618.038.000
00.6415.033.000

215452
PRSS0419
PRTA0026
PRHS0071
PRHA0349
PR320492
PRSA0246
PRAC0065
PRSP0172

ARTICLE
SRAM DOBLEMANDO FORCE 22 HIDRAULICO DISC TRASERO FLAT
MOUNT (CX1)

SRAM DOBLEMANDO FORCE 22 HIDRAULICO DISC DELANTERO
FLAT MOUNT

SRAM DISCO FRENO CENTERLINE 140MM (BISELADO)
SRAM DISCO FRENO CENTERLINE 160MM (BISELADO)

SRAM DOBLEMANDO FORCE 22 HIDRAULICO DISC TRASERO FLAT
MOUNT (CX1)

SRAM DOBLEMANDO FORCE 22 HIDRAULICO DISC DELANTERO
FLAT MOUNT

SRAM CASSETTE PG1170 11-32 11V WIFLI

SRAM FORCE 22 REAR DERAILLEUR RD FRC B1
SRAM PC1170

SRAM FORCE 22 CRANKSET

SRAM DESV FORCE22 YAW BRAZE-ON CHAIN SPOTTER
SRAM PEDALIER PRESSFIT ROAD BB86 GXP
HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
STEM PLT 90MM / 31.8MM /-10 DEG

BARTAPE SYNCROS SUPER THICK

TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
HANDLEBAR PRO VIBE DI2 ALLOY COMPACT 42/31,8
SET SEPARADORES ALUMINIO 1-1/8"

SILLIN TURNIX AF BLACK 142MM

SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

SEATPOST PRO VIBE ALLOY 27.2MM / 350MM / 20MM




CONFIGURATION
DETAILS REFERENCE ARTICLE

HUNT 4 SEASON GRAVEL DISC
HWQASMO00S1461S EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 100/912MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
WHEELSET HWQASMO00S0233S EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 142/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM

AXALKO GRAVEL

STANDARD B
WB-W010-0693-C WTB EXPOSURE ROAD TCS TYRE BLACK BROWN

TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM

BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK
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CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE

AXALKO 2020
s WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
‘ ./ ; 4 TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
' AXALKO ROAD NUM. SPEEDS 2X11
P : /‘ : TE FRONT DERAILEUR SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2 R8070
,‘ & 3 ! REAR DERAILEUR SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2 R8070
ELITE £~ DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2 R8070
A : CASSETTE SHIMANO DURA-ACE CS-R8000
> CHAIN SHIMANO CN-HG701-11
CRANKSET SHIMANO DURA-ACE R8000 2X
HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM

DT SWISS GRC 1400 SPLINE
T T s S



REFERENCE ARTICLE

STR9170PA LEVERS DURAACE DI2 11X2V. ELEC.HI
BRR9170F1RF DISC CLAMP FRONT DURAACE HID FLAT MOUNT RES
BRAKES BRR9170R1RF DISC CLAMP REAR DURAACE HID FLAT MOUNT RES
SMRT900S DISC ROTOR SHIMANO DURA ACE 140 C.LOCK ICE-TECH
SMRT900SS DISC ROTOR SHIMANO DURAACE 160 C.LOCK ICE-TECH
CSR910011130 CASSETTE SHIMANO DURA ACE R8000 11V 11/30T
RDR9150SS REAR MECH. SHIMANO DURAACE DI2 R8000 11V SHAD. ELEC.

CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

CNHG90111116Q CHAIN SHIMANO 11V 116E.HG701 ROAD/MT QL
GROUPSET FCR9100DX04 CRANKSET SHIMANO DURA ACE R8000 50/34 172,5MM
AXALKO ROAD
5 FDR9150F DERAILLEUR FRONT SHIMANO DURA ACE DI2 R8000 11X2V ELEC.
ELITE A ,' 57Y91100 FRONT DER. CLAMP SHIMANO SM-AD15 34.9 MM
s t

SMBB7241B BB92 SHIMANO DURA ACE PRESSFIT
215452 HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
PRSS0503 STEM PRO VIBE CARBON 90MM / 31.8MM /-8 DEG
PRTA0026 BARTAPE RACE CONFORT PU THICK

PRHS0071 TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
PRHA0376 HANDLEBAR PRO VIBE DI2 CARBON COMPACT 44/31,8
PRAC0004 SET SEPARADORES CARBONO UD 1-1/8"

PRSA0254 SADDLE PRO TURNIX CARBON AF BLACK 142MM
PRAC0065 SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

PRSP0164 TIJAVIBE CARB DI2 27,2MM 400MM 20MM OFF
YPRSP0120 ABRAZADERA LATERAL RAIL SILLIN 7-10,3 MM

COCKPIT

SADDLE



t . -
AXALKO ROAD

ELITE A

CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

WHEELSET

OTHER

. Ty
> S f“mri 18 "7‘
‘"

REFERENCE

WERC140AIDXCA04410
WERC140NIDJCA04412
HWQASM00S1461S
HWQASMO00S0233S

31251

SMEW90B
EWSDS50L100
EWSDS50L30
EWSD50L35
EWSD50L60
SMJC41
SMBCR2
BTDN110A1

«

] \;'/,

ARTICLE

DT SWISS ERC 1400 SP 700C CL 47 12/100 FRONT
DT SWISS ERC 1400 SP 700C CL 47 12/142 REAR
DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 100/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 142/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
TIRES CONTINENTAL GRAND PRIX 5000 FOLDABLE 700X32C
TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM
BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK
DI2 GROUPSET-SPECIFIC COMPONENT SET
CONECTOR E-TUBE MANILLAR 5 CABLES

CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 1000MM

CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 300MM

CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 350MM

CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 600MM

CONECTOR CABLES GRUPOS E-TUBE INTERNO
CARGADOR BATERIAINT DI2 ETUBE C/CABLE

BATERIA INTERNA GRUPOS DI2 ETUBE 110A1 R
3 , R o
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CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE

AXALKO 2020
gilaluscl s WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO ROAD NUM. SPEEDS 2X12
| FRONT DERAILEUR SRAM RED ETAP
. B/ REAR DERAILEUR SRAM RED ETAP 12 SPEED
ELITE DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SRAM ETAP
CASSETTE SRAM RED XC 12900 12 SPEED
CHAIN SRAM RED ETAP
CRANKSET SRAM RED ETAP AXS 2X WITH AXS POWER METER
HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM

Suggested option HUNT 33 CARBON AERO DISC
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AXALKO ROAD

ELITEB

CONFIGURATION

DETAILS

BRAKES

GROUPSET

COCKPIT

SADDLE

YPRSP0120

REFERENCE

SR-11.7018.078.001
SR-11.7018.078.000
SR-11.5018.050.000
SR-11.5018.050.000
00.5018.037.012
00.5018.037.013
SR-00.2418.087.000-C
SR-00.7518.120.000
00.2518.037.000
SR-00.3018.271.002-C
SR-00.7618.165.000

SR-00.3018.228.000-C
00.6415.033.000
215452
PRSS0503
PRTA0026
PRHS0071
PRHA0376
PRAC0004
PRSA0254
PRAC0065
PRSP0164

ARTICLE

SRAM RED ETAP AXS RIGHT-HAND SHIFTER FOR DISC BRAKE
SRAM RED ETAP AXS LEFT-HAND SHIFTER FOR DISC BRAKE
SRAM RED ETAP AXS FLAT MOUNT BRAKE CALLIPER

SRAM RED ETAP AXS FLAT MOUNT BRAKE CALLIPER

SRAM DISCO FRENO CENTERLINE 140MM (BISELADO)
SRAM DISCO FRENO CENTERLINE 160MM (BISELADO)
SRAM RED XC-1290 12-SPEED CASSETTE SILVER

SRAM RED ETAP AXS 12-SPEED GEARBOX

SRAM CADENA RED E-TAP AXS 114 ES. 12V FLATTOP

SRAM RED ETAP AXS GXP CRANKSET

SRAM RED ETAP AXS DERAILLEUR

SRAM RED ETAP AXS CHAINRING WITH DIRECT MOUNT CRANK
POWER METER GREY BLACK

SRAM PEDALIER PRESSFIT ROAD BB86 GXP
HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
STEM PRO VIBE CARBON 90MM / 31.8MM /-8 DEG
BARTAPE SYNCROS SUPER THICK

TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
HANDLEBAR PRO VIBE DI2 CARBON COMPACT 44/31,8
SET SEPARADORES CARBONO UD 1-1/8"

SADDLE PRO TURNIX CARBON AF BLACK 142MM
SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

TIJAVIBE CARB DI2 27,2MM 400MM 20MM OFF

ABRAZADERA LATERAL RAIL SILLIN 7-10,3 MM




CONFIGURATION REFERENGE ARTICLE

DETAILS
> ], S . HUNT 30 CARBON AERO DISC
t YV HWQASMO00S1461S EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 100/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
e AXALKO ROAD WHEELSET HWQASM00S0233S EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 142/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
‘g I,:-‘_ITE B 11A00088-C VITTORIA CORSA GRAPHENE 2.0 TYRE BLACK LIGHT BROWN
',"j : :‘. y 31251 TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM
4 " . BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK

SRAM RED ETAP AXS BATT.
SRAM ETAP BATTERY CHARGER

&




CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE

AXALKO 2020
s WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO ROAD NUM. SPEEDS 2X11
| FRONT DERAILEUR SHIMANO ULTEGRA DI2 R8070
" lx REAR DERAILEUR SHIMANO ULTEGRA DI2 R8070
PREMIUM DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SHIMANO CS R8000
CASSETTE SHIMANO CS R8070
CHAIN SHIMANO ULTEGRA CN-HG701-11
CRANKSET SHIMANO ULTEGRA 2X
HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM

Suggested option WHEELSET DT SWISS GR 1600 SPLINE
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AXALKO ROAD

PREMIUM A

CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

BRAKES

GROUPSET

COCKPIT

SADDLE

REFERENCE

STR8070L
STR8070R
BRR9170F1RF
BRR9170R1RF

SMRT900S

SMRT900SS
CSR910011130
RDR8050GS
CNHG90111116Q
FCR8000DX04
FDR8050F
57Y91100
SMBB9241B
215452
PRSS0503
PRTA0026
PRHS0071
PRHA0376
PR320492
PRSA0254
PRAC0065
PRSP0164

ARTICLE

PALANCA IZDA. ULTEGRA R8070 DI2 2V. DISCO
PALANCA DCHA. ULTEGRA R8070 DI2 11V. DISCO
SHIMANO ULTEGRA BR R8070 F

SHIMANO ULTEGRA BR R8070 F

M-RT800 SHIMANO ULTEGRA CENTER LOCK DISC BRAKE ROTOR 140
MM

SM-RT800 SHIMANO ULTEGRA CENTER LOCK DISC BRAKE ROTOR 160
MM

CASSETTE SHIMANO DURAACE R8000 11V 11/32T
CAMBIO TRAS. ULTEGRA R8050 DI2 11V. GS SHADOW
CHAIN SHIMANO 11V 116E.HG701 ROAD/MT QL
CRANKSET SHIMANO ULTEGRA R8000

DESVIADOR ULTEGRA R8050 DI2 11V.

FRONT DER. CLAMP SHIMANO SM-AD15 34.9 MM

BB92 SHIMANO DURA ACE PRESSFIT

HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
STEM PRO VIBE CARBON 90MM / 31.8MM /-8 DEG
BARTAPE SYNCROS SUPER THICK

TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
HANDLEBAR PRO VIBE DI2 CARBON COMPACT 44/31,8
SET SEPARADORES ALUMINIO 1-1/8"

SADDLE PRO TURNIX CARBON AF BLACK 142MM
SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM
TIJAVIBE CARB DI2 27,2MM 400MM 20MM OFF

. "‘:: .
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CONFIGURATION

DETAILS REFERENCE ARTICLE
WER1600AIDXSA04470 DT SWISS ER 1600 SP 700C CL 32 12/100 FRONT
WER1600NIDMSA04472 DT SWISS ER 1600 SP 700C CL 32 12/142 REAR
HWQASM00S1461S DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 100/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
A A WHES HWQASMO00S0233S DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 142/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
» - y 318304 TIRES CONTINENTAL GRAND PRIX 5000 FOLDABLE 700X32C
LKO Rg » 31251 TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM
PREM I U M A BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK
SMEW90B CONECTOR E-TUBE MANILLAR 5 CABLES
EWSDS50L100 CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 1000MM
EWSDS50L30 CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 300MM
OTHER EWSD50L35 CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 350MM
EWSDS50L60 CABLE ELECTRICO DI2 ETUBE 600MM
SMJC41 CONECTOR CABLES GRUPOS E-TUBE INTERNO
SMBCR2 CARGADOR BATERIAINT DI2 ETUBE C/CABLE
BTDN110A1 BATERIA INTERNA GRUPOS DI2 ETUBE 110A1 R
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CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE

AXALKO 2020
FRALIS S WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO ROAD NUM. SPEEDS 2X12
| FRONT DERAILEUR SRAM FORCE ETAP AXS
" B REAR DERAILEUR SRAM FORCE ETAP AXS 12 SPEED

PREMIUM DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SRAM FORCE ETAP AXS
CASSETTE SRAM XG1290
CHAIN SRAM FORCE AXS 12 SPEED
CRANKSET SRAM FORCE AXS
HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM

Suggested option WHEELSET

__;ﬁ':z-“*" y l "p

HUNT AERO LIGHT DISC
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AXALKO ROAD

PREMIUM B

CONFIGURATION

DETAILS

BRAKES

GROUPSET

COCKPIT

SADDLE

REFERENCE

SR-00.7018.393.002

SR-00.7018.393.0077?
00.5018.037.012
00.5018.037.013
00.2418.087.001
SR-00.7518.121.000
00.2518.038.000
00.6118.563.001
710845778667

00.6415.033.000
215452
PRSS0441
PRTA0026
PRHS0071
PRHA0368
PR320492
PRSA0246
PRAC0065

PRSP0164

ARTICLE
SRAM FORCE ETAP AXS LEFT-HAND SHIFTER FOR FLAT MOUNT
DISC BRAKE

SRAM FORCE ETAP AXS RIGHT-HAND SHIFTER FOR FLAT MOUNT
DISC BRAKE

SRAM DISCO FRENO CENTERLINE 140MM (BISELADO)
SRAM DISCO FRENO CENTERLINE 160MM (BISELADO)
SRAM CASSETTE XG1290 10-28 (RED) (AXS)

SRAM FORCE ETAP AXS 12-SPEED GEARBOX

SRAM CADENA FORCE AXS 114 ES. 12V FLATTOP
SRAM CRANKSET FORCE AXS

SRAM FORCE ETAP AXS DERAILLEUR

DERAILLEUR CLAMP SRAM NEW RED 34.9 + ANTI-SEAL CHAIN WELD
ROAD

SRAM PEDALIER PRESSFIT ROAD BB86 GXP
HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
STEM PRO VIBE 90MM / 31.8MM /-10 DEG
BARTAPE SYNCROS SUPER THICK

TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
MANILLAR VIBE DI2 ALLOY COMPACT 44/31,8
SET SEPARADORES ALUMINIO 1-1/8"

SILLIN TURNIX AF BLACK 142MM

SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

TIJA VIBE CARB DI2 27,2MM 400MM 20MM OFF



CONFIGURATION REFERENCE ARTICLE

3 ) ¥ DETAILS

RS ST ke HUNT AERO LIGHT DISC

} Ty O HWQASM00S1461S EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 100/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
| AXALKO ROAD - WHEELSET HWQASM00S0233S EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 142/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM

" 2 P%MIUM WB-W010-0693-C VITTORIA RUBINO PRO IV GRAPHENE 2.0 TYRE BLACK
Y 1 ‘ ‘7- 3 - 31251 TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM
" : R ;
‘ ” S BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK

SRAM RED ETAP AXS BATT
SRAM ETAP BATTERY CHARGER

W -

-
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CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE

AXALKO 2020
s WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO ROAD NUM. SPEEDS 2X11
| FRONT DERAILEUR SHIMANO ULTEGRA R8000
. A REAR DERAILEUR SHIMANO ULTEGRA R8000
STANDARD DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SHIMANO ULTEGRA R8000
CASSETTE SHIMANO CS-R8000
CHAIN SHIMANO ULTEGRA CN-HG701-11
CRANKSET SHIMANO ULTEGRA 2X
HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM

Suggested option WHEELSET DT SWISS G 1800 SPLINE
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REFERENCE ARTICLE

STR8020PA1 LEVERS SHIMANO ULTEGRA R8000 2X11V MECAN. DISC.
BRR8070F1RF CLAMP FRONT SHIMANO ULTEGRA R8000 140-160 FLAT MOUNT
BRAKES BRR8070R1RF CLAMP REAR SHIMANO ULTEGRA R8000 FLAT MOUNT
SMRT800S DISC ROTOR SHIMANO ULTEGRA 140 C.LOCK ICE-TECH
SMRT800SS DISC ROTOR SHIMANO ULTEGRA 160 C.LOCK ICE-TECH
CSR800011132 CASSETTE SHIMANO ULTEGRA R8000 11V 11/32T
RDR8000GS REAR MECH. SHIMANO ULTEGRA R8000 11V SHAD. MECAN.
AXALKO ROAD CNHG70111116Q CHAIN SHIMANO 11V 116E.HG701 ROAD/MT QL
STAN DARD GROUPSET FCR8000DX04 CRANKSET SHIMANO ULTEGRA R8000 50/34 172,5MM

CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

FDR8000OF DERAILLEUR FRONT SHIMANO ULTEGRA R8000 11X2V
57Y91100 FRONT DER. CLAMP SHIMANO SM-AD15 34.9 MM
SMBB7241B BB SHIMANO ULTEGRA PRESSFIT

215452 HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
PRSS0419 STEM PLT 90MM / 31.8MM /-10 DEG

PRTA0026 BARTAPE SYNCROS SUPER THICK

PRHS0071 TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
PRHA0349 HANDLEBAR PRO VIBE DI2 ALLOY COMPACT 42/31,8
PR320492 SET SEPARADORES ALUMINIO 1-1/8"

PRSA0246 SADDLE PRO TURNIX AF BLACK 142MM

PRAC0065 SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

PRSP0172 SEATPOST PRO VIBE ALLOY 27.2MM / 350MM / 20MM

r

COCKPIT

SADDLE




CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

WHEELSET

REFERENCE

WOE1800AIDXSA10605
WOE1800NIDUSA 10606
HWQASM00S1461S
HWQASMO00S0233S

31251

ARTICLE

DT SWISS E 1800 SP 700C CL 32 12/100

DT SWISS E 1800 SP 700C CL 32 12/142 ASS11

DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 100/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM

DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 142/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
TIRES CONTINENTAL GRAND PRIX FOLDABLE 700X28C
TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM
BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK




CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE

AXALKO 2020
s WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO ROAD NUM. SPEEDS 2X12
| FRONT DERAILEUR SRAM FORCE 22
. B REAR DERAILEUR SRAM FORCE 22
STANDARD DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SRAM FORCE 22
CASSETTE SRAM POWERGLIDE 1170
CHAIN SRAM PC1170
CRANKSET SRAM FORCE 22
HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM

Suggested OptiOF‘I WHEELSET
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CONFIGURATION

T REFERENCE ARTICLE
SRAM DOBLEMANDO FORCE 22 HIDRAULICO DISC TRASERO FLAT
710845781476 MOUNT (CX1)
SRAM DOBLEMANDO FORCE 22 HIDRAULICO DISC DELANTERO
BRAKES 710845781483 FLAT MOUNT
00.5018.037.012 SRAM DISCO FRENO CENTERLINE 140MM (BISELADO)
00.5018.037.013 SRAM DISCO FRENO CENTERLINE 160MM (BISELADO)
00.2418.090.001 SRAM POWERGLIDE 1170

00.7518.112.001 SRAM FORCE 22 REAR DERAILLEUR CAJA MEDIA RD-FRC-B1
AXALKO ROAD 00.2518.038.000 SRAM PC-1170

STAN DARD vy 00.6118.566.001 SRAM FORCE 22 CRANKSET

B ' ¥ 00.7618.038.000 SRAM DESV FORCE22 YAW BRAZE-ON CHAIN SPOTTER
: 00.6415.033.000 SRAM PEDALIER PRESSFIT ROAD BB86 GXP
215452 HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
PRSS0419 STEM PLT 90MM / 31.8MM /-10 DEG
PRTA0026 BARTAPE SYNCROS SUPER THICK
PRHS0071 TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
PRHA0349 HANDLEBAR PRO VIBE DI2 ALLOY COMPACT 42/31,8
PR320492 SET SEPARADORES ALUMINIO 1-1/8"
PRSA0246 SADDLE PRO TURNIX AF BLACK 142MM
PRAC0065 SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM
PRSP0172 SEATPOST PRO VIBE ALLOY 27.2MM / 350MM / 20MM

va
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COCKPIT
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CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

WHEELSET

REFERENCE

HWQASM00S1461S
HWQASMO00S0233S
WB-W010-0693-C
31251

ARTICLE

HUNT AERO LIGHT DISC

EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 100/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 142/812MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
VITTORIA RUBINO PRO IV GRAPHENE 2.0 TYRE BLACK
TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM
BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK




CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE
AXALKO 2020

W WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
| FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE
S8  TRANSMISSION INTERNAL

AXALKO URBAN - NUM. SPEEDS 1X14
FRONT DERAILEUR =

— .Y REAR DERAILEUR ROHLOFF SPEEDHUB 500/14 A12
ELITE DERAILEUR SHIFTERS ROHLOFF TWIST SHIFTER

CASSETTE SHIMANO XT DISC BRAKE
— | CHAIN SPLIT BETL™ PRO BELT DRIVE

—- | , CRANKSET 5 ARM
e _ HEADSET FSA, SEALED
PEDALS CUSTOM
SuggesiediERR WHEELSET HUNT 30 CARBON DYNAMO DISC

A A




AXALKO URBAN
ELITEA

&
CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

BRAKES

GROUPSET

COCKPIT

SADDLE

o =

REFERENCE

M8000LFPRA100
M8000RRXRA170
SMRT900S
SMRT900SS

SMBB7241B
215452
PRSS0441
PRTA0026
PRHS0071
PRHA0289

PRAC0065
PRSP0164

—_—

L
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ARTICLE

SHIMANO XT M8000 FRONT DISC BRAKE

SHIMANO XT M8000 DISC BRAKE

DISC ROTOR SHIMANO DURAACE 140 C.LOCK ICE-TECH
DISC ROTOR SHIMANO DURAACE 160 C.LOCK ICE-TECH
ROHLOFF SPEEDHUB 500/14 A12

SPLIT BELT™ PRO BELT DRIVE

TWIST SHIFTER

BIELA 5 ARM

BB92 SHIMANO DURAACE PRESSFIT

HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5

STEM PRO VIBE 90MM / 31.8MM /-10 DEG

BARTAPE RACE CONFORT PU THICK

TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
MANILLAR LT 720/31,8/20MM

BROOKS SWIFT

SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

SEATPOST PRO VIBE CARBON 27.2MM / 350MM / 20MM




CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

REFERENCE ARTICLE

HUNT 30 CARBON DYNAMO DISC WHEELSET

AXALKO URBAN A HWQASM00S1461S EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 100/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
ELITE A HWQASMO00S0233S EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 142/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
WB-W010-0693-C WTB EXPOSURE ROAD TCS TYRE BLACK BROWN
TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM
BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK
SRAM RED ETAP AXS BATT.

SRAM ETAP BATTERY CHARGER




& - e )

CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE
FRAME SHAPE

AXALKO 2020
WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER
FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE

| TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO URBAN . NUM. SPEEDS 1X12
— - FRONT DERAILEUR =
- A REAR DERAILEUR SHIMANO XT M8100 12S
PREMIUM DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SHIMANO XT M8100

CASSETTE SHIMANO XT M8100 12S
CHAIN SHIMANO XT M8100 12S
CRANKSET SHIMANO XT M8100 12S
HEADSET FSA, SEALED

PEDALS CUSTOM

WHEELSET DT SWISS GR 1600 SPLINE




CONFIGURATION
DETAILS

REFERENCE ARTICLE

M8000LFPRA100 SHIMANO XT M8000 FRONT DISC BRAKE
M8000RRXRA170 SHIMANO XT M8000 DISC BRAKE

et SMRT900S DISC ROTOR SHIMANO DURAACE 140 C.LOCK ICE-TECH

SMRT900SS DISC ROTOR SHIMANO DURA ACE 160 C.LOCK ICE-TECH
CSM8100045 CASSETTE XT M8100 12V. 10-45
AXALKO URBAN RDM8100SGS CAMBIO TRASERO XT M8100 12V.
PREMIUM GROUPSET CNM9100 CADENA XTR M9100 12V.
FCM81001CXX BIELAS XT M8100 BOOST52 12V.
JAN SMBB7241B BB92 SHIMANO DURA ACE PRESSFIT
215452 HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
PRSS0441 STEM PRO VIBE 90MM / 31.8MM /-10 DEG
PRHS0071 TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
PRHA0289 MANILLAR LT 720/31,8/20MM
BROOKS SWIFT

COCKPIT

SADDLE PRACO0065 SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

PRSP0172 SEATPOST PRO VIBE ALLOY 27.2MM / 350MM / 20MM
T ,




CONFIGURATION

REFERENCE ARTICLE

HUNT 30 CARBON AERO DISC
HWQASMO00S1461S EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 100/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
AXALKO URBAN WHEELSET HWQASMO00S0233S EJE RUEDA RWS 10 ALU 142/@12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
PREMUM A 11A00088-C VITTORIA CORSA GRAPHENE 2.0 TYRE BLACK LIGHT BROWN
31251 TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM
BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK
SRAM RED ETAP AXS BATT.
SRAM ETAP BATTERY CHARGER

DETAILS




CONFIGURATION DETAILS ARTICLE
FRAME SHAPE

AXALKO 2020
WOOD LAMINATE AND VEGETAL FIBER

FORK AXALKO, CARBON, 12MM THOUGH AXLE

' TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL
AXALKO URBAN . NUM. SPEEDS 1X12
: S FRONT DERAILEUR =
- A REAR DERAILEUR SHIMANO SLX M7100 12S
STANDARD DERAILEUR SHIFTERS SHIMANO SLX M7100 12S

CASSETTE SHIMANO SLX M7100 12S
CHAIN SHIMANO SLX M7100 12S
CRANKSET SHIMANO SLX M7100 12S
HEADSET FSA, SEALED

PEDALS CUSTOM

WHEELSET DT SWISS G 1800 SPLINE

L ==
A B



CONFIGURATION

DETAILS REFERENCE ARTICLE

M7120JLFXSA100 FRENOS DISCO COMPLETO SLX M7120 4PISTONES

M7120JRRXSA170 FRENOS DISCO COMPLETO SLX M7120 4PISTONES
SMRT70SS DISCO DE FRENO SLX/105 RT70 C.LOCK

SMRT70S DISCO DE FRENO SLX/105 RT70 C.LOCK
CSM7100045 CASSETTE SLX M7100 12V 10-45T

BRAKES

AXALKO URBAN RD-M7100-SGS CAMBIO TRASERO SLX M7100 12V
STANDARD GROUPSET CNM7100126Q CADENA SLX M7100 12V
FCM71201CXX BIELAS SLX M7120 BOOST55 12V
A BB-MT800-PA JGO.CAZOLETAS PRESS FIT MT800

215452 HEADSET INTEGR. FSA ORBIT C-40 ACB 1.1/8-1.5
PRSS0441 STEM PRO VIBE 90MM / 31.8MM /-10 DEG
PRHS0071 TOP CAP PRO CARBON UD SHORT 25MM 1-1/8
PRHA0289 MANILLAR LT 720/31,8/20MM

BROOKS SWIFT

COCKPIT

SADDLE PRACO0065 SEAT CLAMP PRO C/T AL PF NE 34.9MM

PRSP0172 SEATPOST PRO VIBE ALLOY 27.2MM / 350MM / 20MM
T ,




CONFIGURATION

DETAILS REFERENCE ARTICLE

WOE1800AIDXSA10605 DT SWISS G 1800 SP 700C CL 25 12/100

AXALKO URBAN WOE1800NIDUSA10606 DT SWISS G 1800 SP 700C CL 25 12/142 ASS11
A e HWQASMO00S1461S DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 100/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM
iR HWQASMO00S0233S DT SWISS RWS 10 ALU 142/12MM PLUG-IN RO ASM

SCHWALBE G-ONE ALLROUND 700X35C
31251 TUBES MICHELIN 700X18-25C PRESTA VALVE 52MM
BOTTLECAGE ELITE CUSTOM RACE FULL BLACK




i 4] Lead the change. Ride authentic.



